OPERATIONAL SUPPORT AIRLIFT REQUEST FORM

1.  Supported Organization and UIC:  U. S. Military Academy, W1FBAA  Date:  ______________ 
2.  Mission Itinerary Information (keep all times in LOCAL)

	Departure

Date
	Departure

Airfield
	Required

Depart Time
	Earliest

Depart Time
	Destination

Airport
	Desired

Arrive Time
	Required

Arrive Time

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


3.  Passenger Information:

	
	Rank
	Name (Last, First, MI)
	SSN
	Weight
	Office Symbol
	Service

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	


4.  24 hour Points of Contact:  THIS INFORMATION IS CRITICAL AND MUST BE ACCURATE!
	24 Hour POC’s
	Rank and Name
	Com number: Day
	Com Number: Night

	Request POC 
	Maj Groeger or SGS?
	
	

	Departure Coordinator
	Maj Groeger
	
	

	Arrival Coordinator
	
	
	


5.  Remarks:  Reason for mission and why times cannot be altered

	

	

	

	


6.                                                     SENIOR FEDERAL TRAVELER     AUTHORIZING OFFICIAL

	SIGNATURE
	
	

	TYPE/NAME/RANK
	
	

	ORGANIZATION
	Office of the Superintendent

United States Military Academy
	

	PHONE NUMBERS
	(914) 938-3301/2610
	


